Clubmeisterschaften 2021

Zeitplan: Freitag, 27.08.2021
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Sa
28.08.

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz 4

Platz 5

Platz 6

09:00 —

10:00

11:00

FIN, Herren / Herren 40 Eir
Seldis, Marco

FIN, Schnupper Damen Eir

Rabieh, Regina
Rahimi, Afsana

FIN, Damen Doppel Neben

Haack / Buchler, J.
Schneider Lilly / Schneide

FIN, Mixed Nebenrunde

Rohde, Ch. / Rohde, Ma.
Luxenburger-Hoot / Sadow;

FIN, Schnupper Herren Ein

Wagener, Sven
Pommerehne, Gerrit

FIN, Herren Doppel Neben

Pagel / Stenger
Schmidt / Galler

rund

Schleiff, Henning

12:00

FIN, Damen / Damen 40 Ei
Pasler, Sabine

FIN, Herren 50 + Einzel

nE&odt, Thomas
Blieffert, Hendrik

FIN, Herren Doppel

Hecker, A. / Hecker, S.
Mischke / Meyer

Schneider, Lilly

13:00

14:00

FIN, Damen Doppel
Rohde, Ch. / Rohde, Na.

FIN, Herren / Herren 40 Eir

Stenger, Bjérn
Barckhan, Sven

FIN, Schnupper Damen Eir

Haack, Nadja
Rittmann, Kay Stephanie

Pieper / Buhk

15:00

FIN, Damen / Damen 40 Ei

nzel

Reddmann, Gila
Rompa, Anna

FIN, Mixed
Schneider, L. / Bauer

16:00

17:00 —

18:00 —

19:00 —

20:00 —

21:00 —

22:00 —

Ohle / Rischko
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zel

FIN, Schnupper Herren Ein

Zappe, Alexander
Khaji, Alfredo

zel
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Sa
28.08.

Halle 1

Halle 2

Halle 3

09:00 —

10:00 —

11:00 —

12:00 —

13:00 —

14:00 —

15:00 —

16:00 —

17:00 —

18:00 —

19:00 —

20:00 —

21:00 —

22:00 —
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